CITY OF RANCHO CUCAMONGA 2024 TO BE POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE **BUSINESS LICENSE TAX CERTIFICATE** AND NOT TRANSFERABLE OR ASSIGNABLE "For Services Provided in the City of Rancho Cucamonga, California Only" K-Pure Waterworks.Inc. DBA MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE Business Type **Business Name Business Location** 8910 Rochchester Ave Treat Non-Hazardous Waste Description Rancho Cucamonga, Ca 91730 Water Business Owner(s) Fred Knifer Diana Knifer Certificate Number: 062528 K-PURE WATERWORKS, INC. Effective Date July 05, 2023 PO BOX 1505 RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91729-1501 CUCAMONGA Expiration Date July 04, 2024 THIS BUSINESS LICENSE TAX CERTIFICATE DOES NOT PERMIT A For all inquiries regarding this certificate, contact the BUSINESS THAT IS OTHERWISE PROHIBITED. Business Licensing Division at (909) 919-2948.

K-Pure Waterworks, Inc.:

Thank you for your payment on your City of Rancho Cucamonga Business License Tax Certificate. **ALL CERTIFICATES MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION UPON REQUEST.** If you have questions concerning your Business License Tax Certificate, contact the Business Licensing Division via email at: BusinessLicense@CityofRC.us or by telephone at: (909) 919-2948.

Keep this portion of your tax certificate separate in case you need a replacement for any lost, stolen, or destroyed tax certificate. A fee will be charged for a replacement or duplicate tax certificate.

This certificate does not entitle the holder to conduct business before complying with all requirements of Rancho Cucamonga Municipal Code and other applicable laws, nor to conduct business in a zone where conducting such business violates law.

If you have a fixed place of business within the city limits of the City of Rancho Cucamonga, please display the Business License Tax Certificate above in a conspicuous place at the premises. Otherwise, every Business License Tax Certificate holder not having a fixed place of business in the City shall keep the Business Tax Certificate upon his or her person, or affixed in plain view upon any cart, vehicle, van or other movable structure or device at all times.

Starting January 1, 2021, Assembly Bill 1607 requires the prevention of gender-based discrimination of business establishments. A full notice is available in English or other languages by going to: https://www.dca.ca.gov/publications/.



CITY OF RANCHO CUCAMONGA BUSINESS LICENSING DIVISION 10500 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 917



K-PURE WATERWORKS,INC. PO BOX 1505 RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91729-1501 Certificate Number: 062528

Date of Issue:

07/05/2023